(Location: 10™ Strect at Payne Avenue)
Monrovia , L.iberia

Tel: (231) 226959

cexe94@aol.com

T. Chi-Chi Kamgar

Jahzjet Children Outreach Mission School System
E.L.W.A. Paynesvill

Monrovia,

Liberia

Nyemade Secret Cummings
College of West Africa
Ashmun St.

Monrovia, Liberia

Tel: (201) 22 1746

Jimda Korkoyah

Contact person UNICEF Liberia
Elizabeth Hughes

Tel: (231) 226137/226140
ehughes@unicef.org

MALI

Mariam Diallo
mdiallo24@hotmail.com

Contact person UNICEF Mali:
Joane Doucet

‘el: (223) 2044017208071
jdoucet@unicef.org

NIGERIA

Hannatu Hliya

President Child Rights Club, Kaduna Government
Girls’Sceondary School

C/o Mrs. Yalwa lliya

Media Service Ccentre

Independence Way

P.O. Box 200

Kadung, Nigeria

msc@kaduna.rel.nig.com

Alivu Yero
Child Rights Club President, Capital School,
Kaduna

Contact person UNICEF Kaduna
Gerald Clark

Tel: (234) 62 236346
gclark@unicef.org

SENEGAL

Sarani Diatta

S/c de son pére Seydou Diedhion
Embauch¢ 4 1a Somacos de Zinguinchor
B.P. 27

Zinguinchor, Senegal

Tel: (221) 99 13357

Contact person UNICEF Senepal:
Mamadou Wane

Tel: (221) 8 235080
mwane@unicef.org

SIERRA LEONE

Abass G. Bundu

C/o Save the Children

Moque Cockery Bay / Aberdeen
Freetown

Sietra Leone

Tel: (232) 272190

Margaret Mattia

S. Passonage Strect (Upper Passonage Strect)
Kissy, Freetown

Sierra Leone

Contact person UNICEF Sicrra Leone
Marie Manych

Tel: (232) 226825/241422

mmanyeh@unicef org

TOGO

Ozou Komlawvi

Sic WAQ- Afrique
B.P. 80242

Lomé

Togo

Tel: (228) 21 8043

Contact person UNICEF Togo
Veronique de Granges

Tel: (228) 217552/215390
vdgranges@unicef.org



